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Opening doors to o better life

Development Name

New Production

Apollo Edmonds

Copper View Apartments
Fieldstone Apartments
Teanaway Court

35th and Pacific Family Housing
Cedar Flats*

Preservation

Silver Creek by Vintage

St Jude Havens*

Western Washington Rural Preservation Portfolio**
Smith Tower Preservation**

Unranked Projects
Meadowdale North
Meadowdale Trails
NODO by Vintage
Pacific Vue Apartments

* - carry forward allocations
** - projects with an extended development timeline

Washington State Housing Finance Commission

2025 Bond/Tax Credit Balance of State Allocation List

Developer

Blackfish Capital LLC
Inland Group
DevCo, LLC
HopeSource

Mercy Housing Northwest
MacDonald Ladd Development

Vintage Housing

Catholic Hsg Services of Eastern WA
Shelter Resources, Inc.

Housing Development Center

MacDonald Ladd Development
MacDonald Ladd Development
Vintage Housing

DevCo, LLC

Community-Based Organization

Resource Equity Association

United Way of Franklin County

Next Chapter

HopeSource

Open Doors for Multicultural Families &
Making a Difference Foundation
Metropolitan Development Council

Veterans Village
Take Up The Cause
Multiservice Center
N/A

Wellspring
Wellspring
Veterans Village
Rise Up Academy

City

Edmonds
West Richland
Olympia

Cle Elum

Tacoma
Puyallup
Subtotal

Pasco
Spokane
Multiple
Vancouver
Subtotal

TOTAL

Bremerton
Bremerton
Spokane
Everett

Tax-Exempt Bond
Request

Policy Values

$50,719,777 Snohomish County
$42,134,233 Balance of State

$55,000,000 Balance of State
$14,450,000 Publicly Funded - Balance of State
$24,750,000 Publicly Funded - Balance of State
$57,719,763 Publicly Funded - Balance of State
$244,773,773
$40,090,000 Preservation
$20,912,243 Preservation, Publicly Funded
$50,000,000 Preservation, Publicly Funded
$47,733,030 Preservation, Publicly Funded
$158,735,273
$403,509,046

$12,703,538 Balance of State

$39,950,440 Publicly Funded - Balance of State
$41,965,700 Balance of State

$60,000,000 Snohomish County

Points

Units Awarded

255
256
272

41

80
276
1,180

242
156
374
170
568

2,392

62
208
270
227

50
43
39
34

33
33

69
49
39
38



